1
12
20
19
23
22
21
1

0 Nm
-90°
Pmax door weight Suitable hinges
< 3 Kg CFMR.35-020 + CFMR.35-NS
< 5 Kg CFMR.35-020 + CFMR.35
< 5 Kg CFMR.67-020 + CFMR.67-NS
< 5 Kg CFMR.67-020 + CFMR.67-020
< 5 Kg CFMR.67-035 + CFMR.67-NS
5 Kg CFMR.67-035 + CFMR.67-035
5 Kg CFMR.67-070 + CFMR.67-NS
8 kg CFMR.67-100 + CFMR.67-NS
10 Kg CFMR.67-070 + CFMR.67-70
12 kg CFMR.67-100 + CFMR.67-NS
35 Kg CFMR.67-070-LB + CFMR.67-NS-LB
40 Kg CFMR.67-100-LB + CFMR.67-NS-LB
70 Kg CFMR.67-070-LB + CFMR.67-070-LB
90 Kg CFMR.67-100-LB + CFMR.67-100-LB
Pmax= maximum weight of the door that the hinge is able to close
with a small residual holding torque tested at a minimum opening angle of 45°.
NOTE: this weight depends not only on the geometry of the door (in particular

in
ge
s
� 2/2CFMR. Spring hinges
f1
fL
B
h1 h3 h2
d1b1
H
d2
CFMR-NC
Code Description L B d1 d2 f f1 H h1 h2 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425624 CFMR.35-CH-3-NC-020 35 32 3.5 6 24 22 13.5 7 7 4 8 2 11.6
425843 CFMR.67-CH-6-NC-020 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425841 CFMR.67-CH-6-NC-035 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 65
425845 CFMR.67-CH-6-NC-070 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 66
425848 CFMR.67-CH-6-NC-100 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 70
CFMR-NC-LB
Code Description L B d1 d2 f f1 H h1 h2 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425844 CFMR.67-CH-6-NC-070-LB 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 67
425847 CFMR.67-CH-6-NC-100-LB 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 70
CFMR-NO
Code Description L B d1 d2 f f1 H h1 h2 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425636 CFMR.35-CH-3-NO-020 35 32 3.5 6 24 22 13.5 7 7 4 8 2 11.6
425853 CFMR.67-CH-6-NO-020 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425852 CFMR.67-CH-6-NO-035 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425855 CFMR.67-CH-6-NO-070 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 69
425858 CFMR.67-CH-6-NO-100 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 70
CFMR-NO-LB
Code Description L B d1 d2 f f1 H h1 h2 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425854 CFMR.67-CH-6-NO-070-LB 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 67
425857 CFMR.67-CH-6-NO-100-LB 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 70
CFMR-NS
Code Description L B d1 d2 f f1 H h1 h2 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425623 CFMR.35-CH-3-NS 35 32 3.5 6 24 22 13.5 7 7 4 8 2 10.2
425840 CFMR.67-CH-6-NS 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 61
CFMR-NS-LB
Code Description L B d1 d2 f f1 H h1 h2 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425839 CFMR.67-CH-6-NS-LB 67 55 6.5 10 48 38 24 12.5 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 61
# Maximum tightening torque for screw assembly.
Resistance tests
AXIAL STRESS RADIAL STRESS 90° ANGLED STRESS
Description Max limit static load